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 Key 

stage 2 

SATs 

Results 

(Cohort 

30) 

Reading 

Avg  

Scaled 

Score  

Reading  

At 

Standard  

Reading 

Greater 

Depth 

Maths  

Avg 

Scaled 

Score 

Maths  

At 

standard 

Maths 

Greater 

Depth 

Writing  

(TA) At 

standard 

Writing  

(TA) GDS 

GPS  

Avg 

Scaled 

Score 

GPS 

At 

Standard 

GPS 

Greater 

Depth  

RWM 

Combine 

At 

standard   

RWM 

Combine 

Greater 

Depth 

 

Science  

Test 

2022 

 

101.2 

    

70% 

 

6.7% 

 

103.2 

 

76.7% 

 

13.3% 

 

56.7% 

 

10% 

 

102.67 

 

76.67% 

 

20% 

 

46.7% 

 

3.3% 

 

56.67% 

 

 

National 

 

105 

 

74% 

 

28% 

 

104 

 

71% 

 

22% 

 

69% 

 

13% 

 

105 

 

72% 

 

28% 

 

59% 

 

7% 

 

79% 

 

Wigan 

 

 

105 

 

76.0% 

 

28.3% 

 

104.0 

 

73.8% 

 

21.3% 

 

71.6% 

 

15.0% 

 

105 

 

74.0% 

 

27.5% 

 

60.9% 

 

7.8% 

 

 

 

The government will not publish KS2 school level data for the 2021 to 2022 academic year. The last available public data is from the 

2018 to 2019 academic year. It is important to note that the data from that year may no longer reflect current performance. 
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Key 

stage 2  

Progress 

Reading 

Avg  

Progress 

Score  

Reading  

Conf  

Writing  

Avg 

Progress 

Score 

Writing  

Conf 

Maths  

Avg 

Progress 

Score 

Maths  

Conf 

Test 

2022 

 

-2.1 

 

-4.4 – 

0.3 

 

-2.7 

 

-4.9 –  

-0.4 

 

0.7 

 

-1.5 – 

2.8 

 

National 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wigan 

 

0.5 

 

0.30 – 

0.70 

 

0.7 

 

0.50-

0.90 

 

0.4 

 

0.20 – 

0.60 
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Key stage 1 

Results 

2022 

(Cohort 29) 

Reading  

At Standard  

Reading  

Greater 

depth  

Maths  

At standard 

Maths 

Greater 

depth 

Writing  

At standard 

Writing 

Greater 

depth 

GPS 

At standard   

GPS 

Greater 

depth 

RWM 

Combined 

At standard   

RWM 

Combined  

Greater 

Depth 

Science  

 

 

Teacher 

Assess 

 

58.6% 

 

17.2% 

 

69.0% 

 

13.8% 

 

48.3% 

 

0% 

 

55.17% 

 

3.45% 

 

48.28% 

 

0% 

 

72.41% 

 

National  

 

67.2% 

 

18.1% 

 

67.9% 

 

15.2% 

 

57.9% 

 

8.1% 

 

No data 

available 

 

No data 

available 

 

53.7% 

 

6% 

 

77.3% 

 

Wigan 

 

 

66.6% 

 

16.6% 

 

68.4% 

 

15.2% 

 

57.6% 

 

9.0% 

   

53.6% 

 

6.5% 

 

 

Early Years Foundation Stage Profile (EYFSP) – Cohort 19 

2022 

At Standard 

Pupils achieving a good level of development (GLD) 14/19 = 73.7% 

National 2022 65.2% 

Wigan 2022 62.1% 
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Year 1 Phonics Results – Cohort 24 

2022 

At Standard  

Phonics Screening Assessment  21/24 = 87.5% 

National  75.7% 

Wigan 74.8% 

  

Year 2 Phonics Results – Cohort 29 

2022 

26/29 = 90% 

National 87% 

Wigan 88% 

 

Multiplication Tables Check 

2022 

 

25/25 

 

24/25 

 

20-23 

 

Less than 20 

MTC results 9/22 = 40.91% 4/22 = 18.18% 3/22 = 13.64% 6/22 = 27.27% 

 16/22 = 72.73%  

National  No data available No data available No data available No data available 

School Average Score 22 

Wigan Average Score 20 

 


