

Key stage 2 SATs Results (Cohort 30)	Avg Scaled Score	Reading At Standard	Reading Greater Depth	Maths Avg Scaled Score	Maths At standard	Maths Greater Depth	Writing (TA) At standard	Writing (TA) GDS	GPS Avg Scaled Score	GPS At Standard	GPS Greater Depth	RWM Combine At standard	RWM Combine Greater Depth	Science
Test 2022	101.2	70%	6.7%	103.2	76.7%	13.3%	56.7%	10%	102.67	76.67%	20%	46.7%	3.3%	56.67%
National	105	74%	28%	104	71%	22%	69%	13%	105	72%	28%	59%	7%	79%
Wigan	105	76.0%	28.3%	104.0	73.8%	21.3%	71.6%	15.0%	105	74.0%	27.5%	60.9%	7.8%	

The government will not publish KS2 school level data for the 2021 to 2022 academic year. The last available public data is from the 2018 to 2019 academic year. It is important to note that the data from that year may no longer reflect current performance.



Key stage 2 Progress	Avg Progress Score	Reading Conf	Writing  Avg  Progress Score	Writing Conf	Avg Progress Score	Maths Conf
Test 2022	-2.1	-4.4 – 0.3	-2.7	-4.9 – -0.4	0.7	-1.5 – 2.8
National						
Wigan	0.5	0.30 – 0.70	0.7	0.50- 0.90	0.4	0.20 – 0.60



Key stage 1 Results 2022 (Cohort 29)	Reading At Standard	Reading Greater depth	Maths At standard	Maths Greater depth	Writing At standard	Writing Greater depth	GPS At standard	GPS Greater depth	RWM Combined At standard	RWM Combined Greater Depth	Science
Teacher Assess	58.6%	17.2%	69.0%	13.8%	48.3%	0%	55.17%	3.45%	48.28%	0%	72.41%
National	67.2%	18.1%	67.9%	15.2%	57.9%	8.1%	No data available	No data available	53.7%	6%	77.3%
Wigan	66.6%	16.6%	68.4%	15.2%	57.6%	9.0%			53.6%	6.5%	

Early Years Foundation Stage Profile (EYFSP) - Cohort 19	At Standard
2022	
Pupils achieving a good level of development (GLD)	14/19 = 73.7%
National 2022	65.2%
Wigan 2022	62.1%



Year 1 Phonics Results – Cohort 24	At Standard
2022	
Phonics Screening Assessment	21/24 = 87.5%
National	75.7%
Wigan	74.8%
Year 2 Phonics Results – Cohort 29	26/29 = 90%
2022	
National	87%
Wigan	88%

Multiplication Tables Check 2022	25/25	24/25	20-23	Less than 20	
MTC results	9/22 = 40.91%	4/22 = 18.18%	3/22 = 13.64%	6/22 = 27.27%	
		16/22 = 72.73%			
National	No data available	No data available	No data available	No data available	
School Average Score	22				
Wigan Average Score	20				